Bid Tab - North Star Estates - Slope Flattening and Armament

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Tejas Civil Construction	Total	Kean Construction, LLC	Total
Base Bid							
Gene	eral Civil						
1	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 5%)	LS	1	\$6,383.00	\$6,383.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	Excavation and Haul-Off	CY	920	\$42.39	\$38,998.80	\$44.00	\$40,480.00
3	Select Fill (Imported)	CY	480	\$43.33	\$20,798.40	\$77.00	\$36,960.00
4	Geotextile	SY	400	\$8.12	\$3,248.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
5	Bedding Material	CY	50	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$133.00	\$6,650.00
6	Riprap	CY	230	\$183.69	\$42,248.70	\$255.00	\$58,650.00
7	Grouted Riprap	CY	10	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$333.00	\$3,330.00
8	Stabilized Construction Access	LS	1	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
9	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
10	Seeding and Hydro-Mulch	AC	0.1	\$25,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00
11	Fence Repair	LS	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$330.00	\$330.00
Sub Totals				\$139,626.90		\$170,100.00	
Cran	d Total			¢120 626 00		¢170 100 00	
Grand Total					\$139,626.90		\$170,100.00